STRATEGIC LEADER

CERTIFICATION

Upcoming Schedule

Becoming an Influential Leader
Implementing Strategy, Scorecards and Accountability
Mastering Crucial Conversations and Communication

Leading Organizational Change

Staying Coachable

Learn more by visiting www.mfrall.com/SLC

. Manufacturers Alliance

Providing Training & Education Peer to Peer

8421 W Wayzata Blvd, Golden Valley, MN 55426
MA@mfrall.com
763-533-8239

7/16/2024
8:00-12:00

7/30/2024
8:00-12:00

8/13/2024
8:00-12:00

8/27/2024
8:00-12:00

9/10/2024
8:00-12:00




