STRATEGIC LEADER CERTIFICATION



Upcoming Schedule

Becoming an Influential Leader	7/16/2024 8:00-12:00
Implementing Strategy, Scorecards and Accountability	7/30/2024 8:00-12:00
Mastering Crucial Conversations and Communication	8/13/2024 8:00-12:00
Leading Organizational Change	8/27/2024 8:00-12:00
Staying Coachable	9/10/2024 8:00-12:00

Learn more by visiting www.mfrall.com/SLC

